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
House: Jan 13 (Sun) 2-4PM

8

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2017

Nu Stream Realty Inc. Nu Stream Realty Inc.

$890,000

Fraserview VE

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Bedroom
Den
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Playroom

Above
Above
Main

No
Yes
No

V

Feet

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm
Sewer, Water

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Concrete, Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Baseboard, Hot Water

Natural Gas

Balcony(s)

Garage; Single

Hardwood, Mixed

In Suite Laundry

Central Location, Lane Access, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Security System

None

Tile - Concrete

01/14/2019 08:14 PM

Vancouver East

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

153 E 64TH AVENUE

V5X 2M3

R2330832 $888,000

115.5
2,021.00

17.50
2
2
2
0

1974
45
RS1
$3,618.84

1

2016

3 1

.5 Block 5 Blocks

PL VAP2761 LT 47 BLK 1 DL 322 LD 36. PART E 1/2, GROUP 1, & BLK 2.

013-423-584

13'1
8'1
9'0
9'0
6'8

15'8
13'2
9'11
11'4
13'7

734
0

495
0

1,229

0
1,229

3
41

It's your lucky day! Here's your chance to own a HOUSE in VANCOUVER for UNDER $890K! Situated on a 17.5 x 115 sqft lot off Main & 64th, move in
now or renovate this 1229 sqft home over two floors. Reverse plan so upstairs is bright and features open living & dining rooms, cozy gas fireplace,
bathroom, master bedroom & large 130 sqft deck. Entry floor features 2nd bedroom, 3-piece bath, mechanical/laundry room, and attached garage.
New windows & flooring. South-facing front yard. Marine Gateway Skytrain, Langara Golf Course & Winona Park are 1km away. Main St shops,
restaurants & Hillcrest Community close by. Send your kids Winston Churchill Secondary. Open House Thur, Jan 10 11am-1230pm, Sat & Sun Jan 12 &
13 2-4pm. Hurry, offers reviewed as they come!

5

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 2

2018

South

Sotheby's Int'l Realty Canada

$888,000

South Vancouver

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom

Below
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

North

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco

Partly

Forced Air, Natural Gas
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